
 

 

 
CUCOLIS 

 
(CURRENT CONTENTS FOR LIBRARY 

AND INFORMATION SCIENCE) 
 
 

Vol.5, No.4-5, July-Saptember 2009 
 
 

 
 

Organised and published 
by 

Ahmedabad Library Network 
C/o INFLIBNET Centre 

Near Gujarat University Guest House, 
Navrangpura, 

Ahmedabad - 380 009 
Phone : 26305630/26300368 
Email : alibnet@gmail.com 

URL : www.alibnet.org 
 

http://www.alibnet.org/�


 

 

PREFACE 
 
 

CUCOLIS is especially for Indian Library and Information Science professionals to 
enable them to update their professional skill and knowledge. The latest articles 
published in the field of Library and Information Science in India and abroad gives 
information about what is new, so that active Indian Library and Information 
professionals, DO NOT 
· Miss various types of professional opportunities. 
· Miss out on much needed information for professional development. 
· Work unnecessarily, when you need LIS information. 
· Waste time, money & energy in searching for information. 
 
ADINET helps the readers of CUCOLIS to get full text, on request, for their personal 
and research use. 
 
We welcome suggestions and comments from our readers. 
 
We are thankful to the Director INFLIBNET Centre, & all INFLIBNET staff for their 
continuous support for various activities of ADINET. 
 
All members who have not renewed their personal and / or institutional membership of 
ADINET for financial year 2009-2010 are requested to do so. Please also renew your 
CUCOLIS subscription. 
 
The Life Membership Fee for individuals who wish to become Life Members of 
ADINET, is Rs 1200/- .The Annual Membership fee is now Rs.300/-. 
In this Issue we have included a Key Word Index , which will help the readers to 
retrieve 
precise information. 
 
 
July – September  2009 

Publisher 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
INDEX 

Sr. 
No 

JOURNAL VOL / ISSUE PAGE 

1 Ariadne July 2009, Issue 60 1 
2 Aslib Proceedings Vol.61 Issue 3, 09 2 
3 Aslib Proceedings Vol.61 Issue 4, 09 2 
4 Aslib Proceedings Vol.61 Issue 5, 09 3 
5 Collection Building Vol. 28 Issue 3, 09 4 
6 Electronic Library, The Vol. 27 Issue 3, 09 4 
7 Information Retrieval            Vol. 12 Issue 4, Aug. 

09 
5 

8 Information Retrieval            Vol. 12 Issue 5, Oct. 
09 

6 

9 Information Technology and People Vol. 22 Issue 3, 09 6 
10 Interlending and Document Supply Vol. 37 Issue 3, 09 7 
11 Interlending and Document Supply Vol. 37 Issue 4, 09 7 
12 Journal of Documentation Vol. 65 Issue 4, 09 8 
13 Journal of Documentation Vol. 65 Issue 5, 09 9 
14 Library Consortium Management: an 

International Journal 
Vol.   2 Issue 7, 09 9 

15 Library Consortium Management: an 
International Journal 

Vol.   2 Issue 8, 09 10 

16 Library Hi Tech Vol. 27 Issue 3, 09 10 
17 Library Hi Tech News Vol. 26 Issue 3/4, 09 11 
18 Library Hi Tech News Vol. 26 Issue 5/6, 09 11 
19 Library Management Vol. 30 Issue 6, 09 12 
20 Library Review Vol. 58 Issue 5, 09 13 
21 Library Review Vol. 58 Issue 6, 09 13 
22 Library Review Vol. 58 Issue 7, 09 14 
23 Library Review Vol. 58 Issue 8, 09 14 
24 New Library World Vol.110 Issue 7/8, 09 15 
25 OCLC Systems and Services Vol. 25 Issue 2, 09 15 
26 OCLC Systems and Services Vol. 25 Issue 3, 09 16 
27 Online Information Review Vol. 33 Issue 3, 09 17 
28 Online Information Review Vol. 33 Issue 4, 09 18 
29 Reference Service Review Vol. 37 Issue 3, 09 19 
30 Vine Vol. 39 Issue 2, 09 20 

 Keyword Index  21-28 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

  Ariadne 
  Issue 60 July 09   
   

1 Title : SHERPA to YODL-ING: Digital Mountaineering at York 
 Author : Julie Allinson, Elizabeth Harbord 
 Keywords :  Digital repository, York university 
   

2 Title : Research Data Preservation and Access: The Views of Researchers 
 Author : Neil Beagrie, Robert Beagrie, Ian Rowlands 

 
Keywords : 
 

Research data preservation, Data preservation practices, Data dissemination 
practices, Researchers' view 

   
3 Title : Overlay Journals and Data Publishing in the Meteorological Sciences 
 Author : Sarah Callaghan, Fiona Hewer, Sam Pepler, Paul Hardaker, Alan Gadian 
 Keywords : Data publishing, Overlay Journals, OJIMS project 
   

4 Title : Collecting Evidence in a Web 2.0 Context 
 Author : Ann Chapman, Rosemary Russell 
 Keywords : Web 2.0 
   

5 Title : Institutional Repositories for Creative and Applied Arts Research: The Kultur Project 
 Author : Andrew Gray 
 Keywords : Institutional repositories, Creative and applied arts, Research activity 
   

6 Title : The Historic Hospitals Admission Records Project 
 Author : Sue Hawkins, Andrea Tanner 
 Keywords : Childrens' hospital, Admission records, Hospital admission registers 
   

7 Title : E-Curator: A 3D Web-based Archive for Conservators and Curators 

 
Author : 
 

Mona Hess, Graeme Were, Ian Brown, Sally MacDonald, Stuart Robson, 
Francesca Simon Millar 

 
Keywords : 
 

3D Web-based archive, Laser scanning, Web technologies, Data sharing, Museum 
artefacts, Curators  

   
8 Title : Archives 2.0: If We Build It, Will They Come? 
 Author : Joy Palmer 
 Keywords : Archives 2.0, Crowd-sourcing, Archival authority 
   

9 Title : The Norwegian National Digital Library 
 Author : Marianne Takle 
 Keywords : National library, Digitisation strategy, Digital library services 
   
   
   
   

http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue60/allinson-harbord/�
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue60/beagrie-et-al/�
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue60/callaghan-et-al/�
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue60/chapman-russell/�
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue60/gray/�
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue60/hawkins-tanner/�
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue60/hess-et-al/�
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue60/palmer/�
http://www.ariadne.ac.uk/issue60/takle/�


 

 

  Aslib proceedings 
  Volume 61 Issue 3 
  Special Issue: Irish Library and Information Schools: University College Dublin 
   

10 Title : OJAX: a case study in agile Web 2.0 open source development  
 Author : Judith Wusteman 
 Keywords :  Computer applications, Computer software, Program testing 
   

11 Title : Virtually local: social media and community among Polish nationals in Dublin  
 Author : Lee Komito, Jessica Bates  
 Keywords : Immigration, Ireland, Poland, Social interaction, Social networks 
   

12 Title : The pleasure principle: the power of positive affect in information seeking  
 Author : Crystal Fulton  

 Keywords : 
Adults, Affective psychology, Genealogy, Information retrieval, Leisure activities, 
Lifelong learning 

   
13 Title : Information skills training practices in Irish higher education 

 Author : Claire McGuinness  
 Keywords : Higher education, Information literacy, Information science, Instructions, Ireland  
   

14 Title : Towards 100 years of LIS education and research at UCD 
 Author : Barbara Traxler Brown  

 
Keywords : 
 

Automation, Communication technologies, Curriculum development, Information 
science, Ireland, Professional education 

   
15 

 
Title : 
 

Student information behaviours during group projects: A study of LIS students in 
University College Dublin, Ireland 

 Author : Mary O'Farrell, Jessica Bates  
 Keywords : Information exchange, Information strategy, Ireland, Students 
   

16 Title : The semantic web and the digital library 
 Author : Mary Burke 
 Keywords : Digital libraries, Semantics, Worldwide web 
   
  Aslib proceedings 
  Volume 61 Issue 4 
   

17 Title : The personal curation of digital objects: A lifecycle approach 
 Author : Peter Williams, Jeremy Leighton John, Ian Rowland 

 
Keywords : 
 

Collections management, Digital storage, Individual psychology, Information 
exchange, Information facilities 

   
   
   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1793334�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1793335�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1793336�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1793337�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1793338�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1793339�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1793339�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1793340�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800798�


 

 

18 Title : Scientific publishing: a case study of Libyan scientists 
 Author : Intesar Mahmood, Jennifer Rowley, Richard Hartley 

 
Keywords : 
 

Developing countries, Generation and dissemination of information, Internet, Libya, 
Publications, Sciences 

   
19 Title : Characteristics of open access scholarly publishing: A multidisciplinary study 

 Author : Kayvan Kousha 

 
Keywords : 
 

Free publications, Generation and dissemination of information, Publishing, 
Research work, Worldwide web 

   
20 Title : International visibility of Iranian ISI journals: A citation study 

 Author : Mohammad Reza Davarpana, H. Behrouzfar 
 Keywords : Generation and dissemination of information, Iran, Sciences, Serials  
   
  Aslib proceedings 
  Volume 61 Issue 5 
   

21 Title : An analysis of knowledge outsourcing at Eduware  
 Author : Wing Lam, Alton Y.K. Chua 
 Keywords : Knowledge management, Outsourcing, Stakeholder analysis, Case study 
   

22 Title : 
Institutional repositories in Canadian post-secondary institutions: User interface 
features and knowledge organization systems 

 Author : Julie Mondoux, Ali Shiri 

 
Keywords : 
 

Canada, Knowledge management systems, Knowledge organizations, Universities, 
User interfaces 

   
23 Title : Quality documentation and records management: a survey of Turkish universities 

 Author : Özgür Külcü 

 
Keywords : 
 

Quality management, Records management, System documentation, Turkey, 
Universities 

   
24 

 
Title : 
 

Monitoring web traffic source effectiveness with Google Analytics: An experiment 
with time series 

 Author : Beatriz Plaza 
 Keywords : Data mining, Internet, Systems analysis, User studies, Worldwide web 
   

25 Title : Okapi-based XML indexing 
 Author : Wei Lu, Andrew MacFarlane, Fabio Venuti 

 
Keywords : 
 

Data structures, Extensible markup language, Indexing, Information retrieval, 
Resource efficiency 

   
   
   
   
   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800800�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800801�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800802�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811875�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811876�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811876�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811877�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811878�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811878�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811879�


 

 

  Collection Building 
  Volume 28 Issue 3 
   

26 Title : Electronic women's grey literature in academic libraries 
 Author : Marta L. Magnuson 

 
Keywords : 
 

Academic libraries, Collections management, Electronic media, Grey literature, 
Library studies, Women 

   
27 Title : Digital heritage material preservation in Botswana: problems and prospects 

 Author : Trywell Kalusopa, Saul Zulu 
 Keywords : Botswana, Collections management, Digital storage, Heritage  
   

28 Title : 
Use of e-services by faculty members of business schools in a state of India: a 
study 

 Author : Dillip K. Swain, K.C. Panda 

 
Keywords : 
 

Academic staff, Business schools, Electronic document delivery, Electronic media, 
India, User studies, Case study 

   
29 Title : Engaging faculty through collection development utilizing online survey tools 

 Author : Kristi Jensen 
 Keywords : Academic staff, Collections management, Monographs, Surveys 
   

30 Title : Art history: a guide to basic research resources 
 Author : Ching-Jung Chen 

 Keywords : 
Academic libraries, Arts, History, Research, Resources, Undergraduates, Case 
study 

   
31 Title : Collecting medieval manuscripts 

 Author : Amy J.W. Slowik 
 Keywords : Collections management, Document management, History, Librarians, Research  
   
   Electronic Library,The 
  Volume 27 Issue 3 
   

32 Title : Research evaluation and citation analysis: key issues and implications 
 Author : Nancy K. Herther 
 Keywords : Higher education, Information management, Research, Statistics 
   

33 Title : The evaluation of New Zealand academic library OPACs: a checklist approach 
 Author : Truong Dai Luong, Chern Li Liew 
 Keywords : Academic libraries, New Zealand, Online catalogues, User interfaces 
   

34 Title : 
SMS-based library catalogue system: a preliminary investigation of user 
acceptance  

 Author : Tiong T. Goh, Chern Li Liew 
 Keywords : Catalogues, Information media, New Zealand, University libraries, User studies  

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1801306�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1801307�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1801308�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1801308�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1801309�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1801310�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1801311�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795975�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795976�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795977�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795977�


 

 

   
   

35 Title : A user-centered and evidence-based approach for digital library projects 
 Author : Mary M. Somerville, Navjit Brar 
 Keywords : Digital libraries, Evidence-based practice, Librarianship, Case study 
   

36 Title : Predicting information-seeking intention in academic digital libraries 
 Author : Chiao-Chen Chang, Chia-Yen Lin, Yu-Chin Chen, Yang-Chieh Chin 
 Keywords : Academic libraries, Digital libraries, Taiwan, University libraries, User studies 
   

37 
 

Title : 
 

Efficiency and satisfaction of electronic records management systems in e-
government in Taiwan 

 Author : Fang-Ming Hsu, Tser-Yieth Chen, Shuwen Wang 
 Keywords : Customer satisfaction, Information systems, Records management, Taiwan  
   

38 Title : XML editor for search and retrieval of bibliographic records in the Z39.50 standard 
 Author : Danijela Boberic, Dušan Surla 
 Keywords : Computer software, Information systems, Libraries 
   

39 Title : PORE: a personal ontology recommender system for digital libraries 
 Author : Shu-Chuan Liao, Kuo-Fong Kao, I-En Liao, Hui-Lin Chen, Shu-O Huang 
 Keywords : Customer service management, Digital libraries, Information systems, Taiwan  
   

40 Title : XML editor for UNIMARC and MARC 21 cataloguing 
 Author : Bojana Dimic, Dušan Surla 

 
Keywords : 
 

Bibliographic systems, Cataloguing, Computer software, Extensible markup 
language, Libraries 

   
41 

 
Title : 
 

Digitization of Nigerian university libraries: From technology challenge to effective 
information delivery 

 Author : Basil Enemute Iwhiwhu, Elvis Ovietobore Eyekpegha 
 Keywords : Digital storage, Information services, Nigeria, University libraries 
   
  Information Retrieval 
  Volume 12 Issue 4  
   

42 Title : Re-ranking search results using language models of query-specific clusters 
 Author : Oren Kurland 
 Keywords : Search results, Language models, Quary-specific clusters 
   

43 Title : A comparison of extrinsic clustering evaluation metrics based on formal constraints 
 Author : Enrique Amigó, Julio Gonzalo, Javier Artiles and Felisa Verdejo 
 Keywords : Evaluation matrics, Clusters 
   
   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795978�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795981�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795982�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795982�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795983�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795984�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795985�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795986�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795986�
http://www.springerlink.com/content/h0756457qh093148/?p=0fb355343ffb477cba21deced575d5f4&pi=0�


 

 

44 Title : Modeling actions of PubMed users with n-gram language models 
 Author : Jimmy Lin, W. John Wilbur 
 Keywords : Language models, Modeling actions 

45 
 

Title : 
 

Pascal Poncelet, Florent Masseglia, Maguelonne Teisseire: Successes and New 
Directions in Data Mining 

 Author : Renato Cordeiro de Amorim  
 Keywords : Data mining 
   
  Information Retrieval 
  Volume 12 Issue 5   
   

46 Title : The ineffectiveness of within-document term frequency in text classification 
 Author : W. John Wilbur, Won Kim 
 Keywords : Text classification, Within-document term frequency  
   

47 Title : A machine learning approach to sentiment analysis in multilingual Web texts 
 Author : Erik Boiy and Marie-Francine Moens 
 Keywords : Multilingual web texes, Machine learning approach, Sentimental analysis 
   

48 Title : Preferential text classification: learning algorithms and evaluation measures 
 Author : Fabio Aiolli, Riccardo Cardin, Fabrizio Sebastiani and Alessandro Sperduti 
 Keywords : Text classification, Preferential text classification, Algorithms, Evaluation measures 
   

49 Title : Server selection methods in personal metasearch: a comparative empirical study 
 Author : Paul Thomas and David Hawking 
 Keywords : Server selection methods, Personal metasearch, Comparative study 
   
   Information Technology & People 
   Volume 22 Issue 3 
  Special Issue: Social, managerial and knowledge aspects in global IT sourcing  
   

50 Title : Global sourcing: recent trends and issues 
 Author : Ilan Oshri, Julia Kotlarsky, Joseph W. Rottman, Leslie L. Willcocks 
 Keywords : Business process re-engineering, Communication technologies, Outsourcing 
   

51 Title : Offshore BPO at large captive operations in India 
 Author : Kevan Penter, Graham Pervan, John Wreford 
 Keywords : Business process re-engineering, Globalization, India, Outsourcing 
   

52 
 

Title : 
 

The role of cultural intelligence for the emergence of negotiated culture in IT 
offshore outsourcing projects  

 Author : Robert Gregory, Michael Prifling, Roman Beck 

 
Keywords : 
 

Communication technologies, Cross-cultural management, Germany, India, 
Outsourcing 

   

http://www.springerlink.com/content/t4316k8547863085/?p=0fb355343ffb477cba21deced575d5f4&pi=2�
http://www.springerlink.com/content/a650713116v75358/?p=0fb355343ffb477cba21deced575d5f4&pi=3�
http://www.springerlink.com/content/a650713116v75358/?p=0fb355343ffb477cba21deced575d5f4&pi=3�
http://www.springerlink.com/content/p01j644041467237/?p=37103bf2a30642358a42584e14a77fe5&pi=1�
http://www.springerlink.com/content/v86339676k0x3464/?p=37103bf2a30642358a42584e14a77fe5&pi=2�
http://www.springerlink.com/content/y3704552037635jj/?p=37103bf2a30642358a42584e14a77fe5&pi=3�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810904�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810905�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810906�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810906�


 

 

53 Title : Offshore-onsite subgroup dynamics in globally distributed teams 
 Author : Elisa Mattarelli, Amar Gupta  
 Keywords : Globalization, Knowledge sharing, Team working 
   
  Interlending & Document Supply 
  Volume 37 Issue 3 
   

54 Title : Why are scholarly journals costly even with electronic publishing? 
 Author : Golnessa Galyani Moghaddam 
 Keywords : Costs, Electronic publishing, Pricing, Serials 
   

55 Title : Document Delivery from Texas to Qatar: an International Inter Campus Service  
 Author : Zheng Ye Yang,Suzanne Gyeszly  
 Keywords : Document delivery, Inter campus service 
   

56 
 

Title : 
 

No more room aboard the ark! A UK higher education perspective on space 
management 

 Author : Steven Sharp 
 Keywords : Academic libraries, Collections management, United Kingdom 
   

57 Title : Copac: current activity and future developments 
 Author : Lisa Jeskins, Bethan Ruddock 
 Keywords : Information retrieval, Libraries, Research, United Kingdom, UK, User interfaces 
   

58 Title : The digital library programme at the British Library: goals and priorities 
 Author : Steve Green 
 Keywords : Archives management, Digital libraries, National libraries, Case study 
   

59 Title : Mass digitization and its impact on interlending and document supply 
 Author : Perry Willett 
 Keywords : Digital libraries, Document delivery, Electronic books, Interlending 
   
   Interlending & Document Supply 
  Volume 37 Issue 4 
   

60 Title : Document supply of grey literature and open access: an update 
 Author : Joachim Schöpfel, Helene PROST 
 Keywords : Open access, Document supply, Grey literature 
   

61 Title : SUNCAT: the next steps for the UK’s national serials catalogue 
 Author : Zena Mulligan 
 Keywords : Serials catalogue, National serials catalogue, UK, United Kingdom 
   
   
   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810907�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1797232�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1796120�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811040�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811040�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811041�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811042�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811044�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811579�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811581�


 

 

62 Title : WorldCat Local Implementation: The Impact on Interlibrary Loan 
 Author : Thomas Deardorff  
 Keywords : Interlibrary Loan 
   

63 
 

Title : 
 

Interlibrary Loan is the New Reference: Reducing Barriers, Providing Access and 
Refining Services 

 Author : Sherry Buchanan 
 Keywords : Interlibrary loan, Library services 
   
  Journal of Documentation 
  Volume 65 Issue 4 
   

64 
 

Title : 
 

The information literacy instruction assessment cycle: A guide for increasing 
student learning and improving librarian instructional skills  

 Author : Megan Oakleaf 

 
Keywords : 
 

Assessment, Evidence-based practice, Higher education, Information literacy, 
Students, Worldwide web 

65 
 

Title : 
 

The exploration of relationships between information fulfilment and organisational 
design 

 Author : Maria E. Burke 
 Keywords : Customer satisfaction, Information management, Information retrieval, Self esteem  
   

66 Title : Information science: communication chain and domain analysis 
 Author : Lyn Robinson 

 
Keywords : 
 

Curriculum development, Information science, Communication, Knowledge 
mapping, Knowledge processes  

   
67 Title : Web searching by the “general public”: an individual differences perspective 

 Author : Nigel Ford, Barry Eaglestone, Andrew Madden, Martin Whittle 

 
Keywords : 
 

Gender, Individual behaviour, Information retrieval, Information searches, Internet, 
Research methods 

   
68 Title : What is Library 2.0?  

 Author : Kim Holmberg, Isto Huvila, Maria Kronqvist-Berg, Gunilla Widén-Wulff 
 Keywords : Electronic media, Internet, Libraries, Process planning  
   

69 Title : An empirical study of the information-seeking behavior of practicing visual artists  
 Author : William Hemmig 

 Keywords : 
Arts, Consumer behaviour, Information research, Students, United States of 
America 

   
   
   
   
   
   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811584�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811585�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811585�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805564�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805564�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805565�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805565�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805566�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805568�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805569�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805570�


 

 

  Journal of Documentation 
  Volume 65 Issue 5 
   

70 Title : Examination of relevance criteria choices and the information search process 
 Author : Art Taylor, Xiangmin Zhang, William J. Amadio 
 Keywords : Information retrieval, Research 
   

71 Title : “Relevance” as a boundary concept: Reconsidering early information retrieval 
 Author : Jan Nolin 
 Keywords : Information retrieval, Information Science, Media history 

72 Title : Monitoring digitisation: lessons from previous experiences 
 Author : Zinaida Manžuch 
 Keywords : Digital libraries, Europe, European Union, Resource management 
   

73 Title : Complexity theory and the web 
 Author : Luke Tredinnick 
 Keywords : Complexity theory, Society, Worldwide web 
   

74 Title : Complementarity – a concept for document analysis?  
 Author : Roswitha Skare 
 Keywords : Data analysis, Document management, Information control, Systems theory 
   

75 Title : Abstracting: information literacy on a professional level 
 Author : Tibor Koltay 
 Keywords : Abstracting, Communication, Information literacy 
   
  Library Consortium Management: An International Journal 
  Volume 2 Issue 7 
   

76 Title : The knowledge model applied to library networks in Asia 
 Author : G.E. Gorman, Rowena Cullen 
 Keywords : Asia, Libraries, Networks, Partnering 
   

77 
 

Title : 
 

Procuring electronic information: new business models in the context of the supply 
chain 

 Author : David Ball, Susan Wright 

 
Keywords : 
 

Electronic data interchange, Electronic publishing, Information retrieval, Internet, 
Supply chain 

   
   
   
   
   
   
   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811508�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811509�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811510�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811511�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811513�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1811514�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=861850�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=861851�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=861851�


 

 

  Library Consortium Management: An International Journal 
  Volume 2 Issue 8 
   

78 
 

Title : 
 

A plan for the establishment of a library network or consortium for Swaziland: 
Preliminary investigations and formulations 

 Author : Brimah Jalloh 

 
Keywords : 
 

Computer networks, Co-operatives, Information services, Interlending, Libraries, 
Swaziland 

   
79 

 
Title : 
 

Towards a new paradigm of resource sharing The partnership between a mirror site 
and consortium in Taiwan 

 Author : Ya-ning Chen 
 Keywords : Co-operatives, Internet, Library services, Resources, Technology 
   

80 
 

Title : 
 

COBISS: National Union Catalogue Online bibliography and gateway to other 
resources 

 Author : Marta Seljak, Tomazo Seljak 

 
Keywords : 
 

Bibliographies, Co-operation, Information services, Library services, Shared 
cataloguing, Slovenia 

   
  Library Hi Tech 
  Volume 27 Issue 3 
   

81 Title : Wiki to the Rescue: creating a more dynamic intranet  
 Author : Ellie Dworak, Keven Jeffery 
 Keywords : Intranet, Wikipedia, Library 2.0 
   

82 Title : Implementing instant messaging in four university libraries 
 Author : Charlotte Clements  
 Keywords : Instant messaging, Library 2.0, University libraries 
   

83 Title : A Simple Data Grid using the Inferno Operating System 
 Author : Brian Hancock 
 Keywords : Data grid, Inferno Operating Systems 
   

84 
 

Title : 
 

The Role of Web Services in Portal Design: Approaches for an Algerian University 
Library 

 Author : Mohamed Ridda LAOUAR, Richard Hacken, Mathew Miles  
 Keywords : Web services, Portal design, University library 
   

85 Title : To Tag or Not To Tag 
 Author : Marliese Thomas, Dana M. Caudle, Cecilia M. Schmitz  
 Keywords : Library 2.0, Tagging 
   
   
   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=861852�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=861852�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=861853�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=861853�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=861854�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=861854�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800657�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800658�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800659�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800676�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800676�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800660�


 

 

86 Title : Farsi Lexical Analysis and Stop Word List 
 Author : Mohammad reza Davarpanah  
 Keywords : Lexical analysis, Stop word list, Farsi 
   

87 Title : Libraries and Immersive Learning Environments Unite in Second Life  
 Author : Valerie Hill, Dr. Hyuk-Jin Lee  
 Keywords Leraning environments, Immencive learning, Libraries 
   

88 Title : Public libraries: Places creating social capital? 
 Author : Andreas Vårheim  
 Keywords : Public libraries 
   
  Library Hi Tech News 
  Volume 26 Issue ¾ 
   

89 
 

Title : 
 

Libraries without borders: navigating towards global understanding – a personal 
perspective on IFLA's 74th General Conference and Council in Quebec, Canada 

 Author : Rose B. Okiy  

 
Keywords : 
 

Communications technologies, Globalization, Information society, Libraries, Online 
operations 

   
90 

 
Title : 
 

National Seminar on Open Access on Textual and Multimedia Content: Bridging the 
Digital Divide: brief report  

 Author : Pawan Kumar Gupta, Jagdish Arora  

 
Keywords : 
 

Communication technologies, Data management, Digital communication systems, 
India, Online operations 

   
91 Title : Research into open access science publishing 

 Author : Joseph Welfare Irivwieri  
 Keywords : Archives management, Keywords Journals, Libraries 
   
  Library Hi Tech News 
  Volume 26 Issue 5/6 
   

92 Title : Reference utility of social networking sites: options and functionality  
 Author : Heidi Steiner  
 Keywords : Information media, Social networks 
   

93 Title : Quick response codes and libraries 
 Author : Andrew Walsh  

 
Keywords : 
 

Barcodes, Communication technologies, Learning, Libraries, Mobile communication 
Systems 

   
   
   
   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800661�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800495�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800496�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800619�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800619�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800623�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805540�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805541�


 

 

  Library Management 
  Volume 30 Issue 6 
   

94 Title : Harnessing time: empowering staff in the workplace 
 Author : Linda Sheridan  

 
Keywords : 
 

Australia, Empowerment, Human resource management, Learning, Libraries, Self 
managing teams, Case study 

   
95 Title : Managing change: East Asian libraries in transition 

 Author : Peter X. Zhou  

 
Keywords : 
 

Digital libraries, Library management, Organizational change, Research libraries, 
United States of America 

   
96 Title : The China connection: challenges and opportunities in linking Asian libraries  

 Author : Karen T. Wei  
 Keywords : China, Information services, Research libraries, Resource sharing 
   

97 Title : Virtually there, almost: educational and informational possibilities in virtual worlds  
 Author : Peter Edward Sidorko  

 
Keywords : 
 

Communication technologies, Education libraries, Information media, Internet, 
Social networks  

   
98 

 
Title : 
 

Intangible assets for academic libraries: Definitions, categorization and an 
exploration of management issues  

 Author : Petros A. Kostagiolas, Stefanos Asonitis  

 
Keywords : 
 

Academic libraries, Asset valuation, Human capital, Intangible assets, Library 
management, Performance management 

   
99 Title : A survey study of the 2007 Chinese e-books consortium 

 Author : Kun-Huang Huarng, Hui-Chuan Winnie Wang  

 
Keywords : 
 

Collections management, Cost effectiveness, Electronic books, Purchasing groups, 
Taiwan 

   
100 Title : Electronic Resources Australia: a national approach to purchasing 

 Author : Roxanne Missingham  
 Keywords : Australia, Electronic document delivery, Purchasing groups 
   

101 Title : Marketing library services through Facebook groups 
 Author : Z. David Xia  

 
Keywords : 
 

Academic libraries, Internet, Libraries, Marketing, Social networks, United States of 
America 

   
   
   
   
   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1801095�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1801098�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1801099�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1801103�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1801105�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1801105�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1801107�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1801109�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1801115�


 

 

  Library Review 
  Volume 58 Issue 5 
   

102 Title : The Google Book settlement and academic libraries 
 Author : Nicholas Joint  
 Keywords : Digital libraries, Academic libraries, Internet, University libraries, Worldwide web 
   

103 Title : Rising to the challenge: a look at the role of public libraries in times of recession 
 Author : Christine Rooney-Browne  

 Keyword : 
Public libraries, Recession, Social values, United Kingdom, United States of 
America 

   
104 Title : Inferential information-seeking 

 Author : Andrew K. Shenton  
 Keywords : Information literacy, Information retrieval, User studies 
   

105 
 

Title : 
 

Interpersonal relationships: students, teachers and librarians in university libraries 
of Pakistan  

 Author : Rubina Bhatti  
 Keywords : Interpersonal relations, Pakistan, University libraries 
   

106 
 

Title : 
 

Integration of knowledge management process into digital library system: A 
theoretical perspective  

 Author : Md. Roknuzzaman, Hideaki Kanai, Katsuhiro Umemoto  
 Keywords : Digital libraries, Knowledge management, Library systems 
   
  Library Review 
  Volume 58 Issue 6 
   

107 Title : 
Recent trends in authentication and national information management policy in the 
UK 

 Author : Nicholas Joint  
 Keywords : Academic libraries, Data security, Digital libraries, United Kingdom 
   

108 Title : Analysis of bibliographic references in Zootecnia Tropical  
 Author : Exio Chaparro-Martinez, Miguel Ángel Marzal  
 Keywords : Bibliographies, Information science, Serials, Venezuela 
   

109 Title : Sociability and social interaction on social networking websites 
 Author : Andrew Keenan, Ali Shiri  
 Keywords : Communication technologies, Internet, Social interaction, Social networks 
   

110 Title : Literary patronage in Medieval England, 1350-1550 
 Author : John Walsh  
 Keywords : Books, England, Historical periods, Publishing 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795572�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795573�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795574�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795575�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795575�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795576�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795576�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800524�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800524�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800526�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800527�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1800528�


 

 

  Library Review 
  Volume 58 Issue 7 
   

111 Title : 
The Antaeus column: does the “open access” advantage exist? a librarian's 
perspective 

 Author : Nicholas Joint 
 Keywords : Academic libraries, Digital storage, Generation and dissemination of information 
   

112 Title : Information literacy as professional legitimation: the quest for a new jurisdiction  
 Author : Lisa O'Connor 
 Keyword : Academic libraries, Information literacy, Information profession, Librarians  
   

113 Title : On the writing, reading and publishing of digital stories 
 Author : Daniela Petrelli, Hazel Wright 
 Keywords : Creative writing, Digital communication systems, Fiction, Publishing, Reading  
   

114 Title : Skills developed through library and information science education  
 Author : Michalis Gerolimos 
 Keywords : Curricula, Education, Information science, Librarians, Skills  
   
  Library Review 
  Volume 58 Issue 8 
   

115 Title : Online digital thesis collections and national information policy: ANTAEUS 
 Author : Nicholas Joint 
 Keywords : Academic libraries, Digital storage, Theses 
   

116 Title : Supporting the information needs of entrepreneurs in South Africa 
 Author : Peter Underwood 

 
Keyword : 
 

Balanced scorecard, Business support services, Information literacy, Public 
libraries, South Africa 

   
117 

 
Title : 
 

How humanists use libraries: A survey of arts and humanities faculty at University 
of the Punjab, Lahore, Pakistan 

 Author : Muhammad Tahir, Khalid Mahmood, Farzana Shafique 
 Keywords : Academic staff, Information services, University libraries, User studies 
   

118 Title : From conceptual to perceptual reality: trust in digital repositories 
 Author : Adolfo G. Prieto 
 Keywords : Communities, Digital storage, Stakeholder analysis, Trust, User studies 
   

119 Title : Information literacy skills among female students in Kuwaiti high schools 
 Author : Sajjad ur Rehman, Sumayyah Alfaresi 
 Keywords : Information literacy, Kuwait, Library users, Secondary schools 
   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805405�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805405�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805407�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805408�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805409�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810438�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810439�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810440�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810440�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810441�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810442�


 

 

  New Library World 
  Volume 110 Issue 7/8 
   

120 Title : Libraries and return on investment (ROI): a meta-analysis 
 Author : Svanhild Aabø 
 Keywords : Asset valuation, Libraries, Return on investment, Value analysis 
   

121 Title : What do LIS students in the United States know about liaison duties? 
 Author : Ramirose Ilene Attebury, Joshua Finnell 

 
Keywords : 
 

Academic libraries, Curriculum development, Education, Job analysis, United 
States of America 

   
122 Title : Using a decision grid process to evaluate library collections and e-journals 

 Author : Primoz Juznic 

 
Keywords : 
 

Collections management, Electronic journals, Function evaluation, Research 
libraries, Slovenia 

   
123 

 
Title : 
 

Inheriting the earth: Using KML files to add placemarks relating to the library's 
original content to Google Earth and Google Maps 

 Author : Terry Ballard 
 Keywords : Digital storage, Libraries, Maps, Markup languages, Case study 
   

124 Title : Social software programs: student preferences of librarian use 
 Author : Annie Epperson, Jennifer J. Leffler 
 Keywords : Academic libraries, Social networks, Students, United States of America 
   

125 
 

Title : 
 

Patron aggression in the academic library: A study of the Main Library at the 
University of the West Indies, Mona 

 Author : Cheryl Kean, Faith McKoy-Johnson 
 Keywords : Academic libraries, Behaviour, Jamaica, Librarians, Library users, Violence 
   

126 Title : Keeping staff motivated in tough times 
 Author : Elisa F. Topper 
 Keywords : Budgetary control, Librarians, Motivation (psychology), United States of America 
   
  OCLC Systems & Services 
  Volume 25 Issue 2 
  Special Issue: Open access and scholarly communication: Part 4 
   

127 
 

Title : 
 

Promoting open access in Germany as illustrated by a recent project at the Library 
of the University of Konstanz 

 Author : Anja Kersting, Karlheinz Pappenberger 
 Keywords : Germany, Open systems, Publishing, University libraries 
   
   
   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1805424�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1805425�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1805426�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1805427�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1805427�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1805428�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1805429�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1805429�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1805430�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1793705�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1793705�


 

 

128 
 

Title : 
 

An interactive reading environment for online scholarly journals: The Open Journal 
Systems reading tools 

 Author : Rick Kopak, Chia-Ning Chiang 
 Keywords : Electronic journals, Open systems, Reading aids 
   

129 
 

Title : 
 

The open access movement and the library world seen from the experience of the 
E-LIS project 

 Author : Julio Santillan-Aldana 

 
Keywords : 
 

Archives management, Digital storage, Information profession, Librarianship, Open 
systems 

   
130 

 
Title : 
 

Applied digital library project management: Using Pareto analysis to determine task 
importance rankings 

 Author : H. Frank Cervone 
 Keywords : Digital libraries, Pareto analysis, Project management, Project planning 
   
  OCLC Systems & Services 
  Volume 25 Issue 3 
   

131 Title : Library in the clouds 
 Author : Robert Fox 
 Keywords : Computer applications, Computer software, Digital libraries, Information services  
   

132 
 

Title : 
 

Applied digital library project management: Using paired comparison analysis to 
determine relative importance 

 Author : H. Frank Cervone 

 
Keywords : 
 

Digital libraries, Mathematical analysis, Paired comparisons, Project management, 
Project planning     

   
133 

 
Title : 
 

Bibliometric tools applied to analytical articles: the example of gene transfer-related 
research 

 Author : Donghui Wen, Te-Chen Yu, Yuh-Shan Ho 
 Keywords : Genetics, Publishing, Research results, Serials 
   

134 
 

Title : 
 

Usability analysis for redesign of a Caribbean academic library web site: a case 
study 

 Author : Richard Rogers, Hugh Preston 
 Keywords : Auditing, Communications, Design, User studies, Worldwide web 
   

135 Title : Giving voice to the past: digitizing oral history 
 Author : Kimberly Weatherford Stevens, Bethany Latham 
 Keywords : Collections management, Digital libraries, Oral history 
   
   
   
   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1793706�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1793706�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1793708�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1793708�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1793702�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1793702�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810662�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810663�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810663�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810666�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810666�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810667�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810667�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810668�


 

 

  Online Information Review 
  Volume 33 Issue 3  
  Special Issue: Special section on: Digital identity management  
   

136 Title : Culture, identity and information privacy in the age of digital government 
 Author : Rowena Cullen  
 Keywords : Culture, Japan, New Zealand, Privacy 
   

137 Title : Towards a cross-context identity management framework in e-health 
 Author : Mina Deng, Danny De Cock, Bart Preneel  
 Keywords : Data security, Health services, Internet, Medical information systems 
   

138 Title : Factors influencing satisfaction and loyalty in online shopping: an integrated model 
 Author : Grace T.R. Lin, Chia-Chi Sun 
 Keywords : Customer loyalty, Customer satisfaction, Internet shopping 
   

139 Title : Determinants of e-government extension 
 Author : Carlos Serrano-Cinca, Mar Rueda-Tomás, Pilar Portillo-Tarragona  
 Keywords : Linear structure equation modelling, Public administration, Spain 
   

140 Title : Searching locally: a comparison of Yehey! and Google  
 Author : Brendan Luyt, Dion Goh, Chei Sian Lee  

 
Keywords : 
 

Function evaluation, Information retrieval, Philippines, Search engines, South East 
Asia  

   
141 

 
Title : 
 

A unified strategy for search and result representation for an online bibliographical 
catalogue 

 Author : Maayan Zhitomirsky-Geffet, Dror G. Feitelson, Eitan Frachtenberg, Yair Wiseman 
 Keywords : Information retrieval, Online catalogues, Technology led strategy 
   

142 
 

Title : 
 

Information portal development and practice at Shanghai Jiao Tong University 
Library  

 Author : Yi Jin, Jia Peng  
 Keywords : China, Portals, Resource management, Worldwide web, Case study 
   

143 Title : Antecedents of internet acceptance and use as an information source by tourists 
 Author : J. Alberto Castañeda, Dolores M. Frías, Miguel A. Rodríguez 
 Keywords : Information retrieval, Internet, Tourism, User studies 
   

144 
 

Title : 
 

Resource discovery through social tagging: a classification and content analytic 
approach 

 Author : Dion Hoe-Lian Goh, Alton Chua, Chei Sian Lee, Khasfariyati Razikin  
 Keywords : Resource management, Resources, Social roles  
   
   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795997�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795998�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1795998�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1796001�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1796002�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1796003�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1796003�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1796004�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1796004�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1796005�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1796006�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1796006�


 

 

145 Title : An Opinion-based decision model for recommender systems 
 Author : Sea Woo Kim, Chin-Wan Chung, DaeEun Kim  
 Keywords : Information retrieval, Skills, Worldwide web  
   
  Online Information Review 
  Volume 33 Issue 4 
   

146 Title : How perceived risk affects online buying 
 Author : Sonia San Martín, Carmen Camarero 
 Keywords : Customer satisfaction, Electronic commerce, Risk management, Trust 
   

147 Title : An empirical study of the use of e-security seals in e-commerce 
 Author : Bruce Chien-Ta Ho, Kok-Boon Oh 

 
Keywords : 
 

Consumer behaviour, Data security, Decision making, Electronic commerce, 
Internet shopping, Trust 

   
148 Title : Key drivers of internet banking services use 

 Author : 
Joaquín Aldás-Manzano, Carlos Lassala-Navarré, Carla Ruiz-Mafé, Silvia Sanz-
Blas 

 Keywords : Risk management, Trust, User interfaces, Virtual banking 
   

149 Title : Structure-preserving and query-biased document summarisation for web searching 
 Author : F. Canan Pembe, Tunga Güngör 

 
Keywords : 
 

Data structures, Document delivery, Markup languages, Search engines, 
Worldwide web 

   
150 Title : h(k)-private information retrieval from privacy-uncooperative queryable databases 

 Author : Josep Domingo-Ferrer, Agusti Solanas, Jordi Castellà-Roca 
 Keywords : Information retrieval, Internet, Search engines 
   

151 Title : The identification of distinguishing term characteristics from relevance feedback 
 Author : Shihchieh Chou, Weiping Chang 
 Keywords : Feedback, Information retrieval 
   

152 Title : Determinants of customer repurchase intention in online shopping 
 Author : Chao-Min Chiu, Chen-Chi Chang, Hsiang-Lan Cheng, Yu-Hui Fang 
 Keywords : Consumer behaviour, Customer services quality, Internet shopping, Trust 
   

153 Title : Versioning information goods of multi-channel publishers in two-sided markets 
 Author : Eunjin Kim, Byungtae Lee, Jae-Cheol Kim 
 Keywords : Advertising, Digital communication systems, Income, Print media, Publishers 
   

154 Title : Evaluation of the credibility of internet shopping in the UK 
 Author : Natalie Clewley, Sherry Y. Chen, Xiaohui Liu 
 Keywords : Internet shopping, Trust, United Kingdom, User interfaces 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1796007�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810773�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810774�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810775�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810776�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810777�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810778�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810779�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810780�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810781�


 

 

  Reference Services Review 
  Volume 37 Issue 3 
   

155 
 

Title : 
 

Taiga and Darien: Relevance for reference and instructional services for libraries in 
the digital age 

 Author : Eleanor Mitchell, Sarah Barbara Watstein 
 Keywords : Librarians, Libraries, Reference services     
   

156 Title : Wikipedia: friend or foe? 
 Author : Kathy West, Janet Williamson 
 Keywords : Internet, Reference services 
   

157 Title : On the remediation of Wikipedia to the iPod 
 Author : Jim Hahn 
 Keywords : Information research, Information services, Mobile communication systems 
   

158 Title : Student perceptions of federated searching vs single database searching 
 Author : Annie R. Armstrong 

 
Keywords : 
 

Academic libraries, Databases, Library instruction, Search engines, Teaching 
methods, Undergraduates 

   
159 Title : Course instructor perceptions of computer-generated bibliographic citations 

 Author : Justine L. Martin 
 Keywords : Bibliographic systems, Bibliographies, Information media     
   

160 
 

Title : 
 

Assessing information literacy skills in the Technological Education Institute of 
Thessaloniki, Greece 

 Author : Stella Korobili, Aphrodite Malliari, George N. Christodoulou 
 Keywords : Assessment, Information Literacy, Library instruction  
   

161 
 

Title : 
 

A survey of Iranian academic reference services in terms of librarians' discipline: 
Suggesting an organizational structure 

 Author : Iraj Moradi, Nadjla Hariri 

 
Keywords : 
 

Academic libraries, Education, Information science, Iran, Librarians, Reference 
services  

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810711�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810711�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810712�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810713�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810715�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810716�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810719�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810719�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810720�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=F59DDEF655D6B9EEA389D085573D7053?contentType=Article&contentId=1810720�


 

 

  VINE 
  Volume 39 Issue 2 
   

162 Title : Visual representations and knowledge-intensive work: The case of architect work  
 Author : Alexander Styhre, Pernilla Gluch  

 Keyword : 
Architecture, Competitive advantage, Knowledge management, Northern Europe, 
Visual media, Case study 

   
163 Title : Knowledge sharing in higher education institutions: Perspectives from Malaysia 

 Author : M. Sadiq Sohail, Salina Daud  
 Keyword : Knowledge management, Knowledge sharing, Malaysia, Universities 
   

164 Title : Knowledge sharing in a trade show: A learning spiral model  
 Author : Iris Reychav  

 
Keyword : 
 

Distribution channels and markets, Generation and dissemination of information, 
Israel, Supply chain management, Trade fairs 

   
165 

 
Title : 
 

Practical application of a knowledge development life cycle: Adaptive experimental 
management in Box-Ironbark forests of Victoria 

 Author : J. Patrick Pigott, John Gammack, Diarmuid Pigott, Val Hobbs  

 Keyword : 
Australia, Forests, Knowledge management, Organizational change, Strategic 
alignment 

   
166 Title : Towards a consensus knowledge management success definition 

 Author : Murray E. Jennex, Stefan Smolnik, David T. Croasdell  

 Keyword : 
Critical success factors, Generation and dissemination of information, Knowledge 
management, Knowledge management systems 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805584�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805585�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805586�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805587�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805587�
http://www.emeraldinsight.com/Insight/viewContentItem.do;jsessionid=14E822F3CB0FB5BD4F0F8F3D31FD4BE3?contentType=Article&contentId=1805588�


 

 

KEYWORD INDEX 

KEYWORDS   ARTICLE NUMBERS 
3D Web-based archive 7 
Abstracting 75 

Academic libraries 
26, 30, 33, 36, 56, 98, 101, 102, 107, 111, 112, 115, 121, 124, 

125, 158, 161 
Academic staff 28, 29, 117 
Admission records 6 
Adults 12 
Advertising 153 
Affective psychology 12 
Algorithms 48 
Architecture 162 
Archival authority 8 
Archives 2.0 8 
Archives management 58, 91, 129 
Arts 5, 30, 69, 117 
Asia 76, 95, 96, 140 
Assessment 64, 160 
Asset valuation 98, 120 
Auditing 134 
Australia 94, 100, 165 
Automation 14 
Balanced scorecard 116 
Barcodes 93 
Behaviour 67, 69, 125, 147, 152 
Bibliographic systems 40, 159 
Bibliographies 80, 108, 159 
Books 59, 99, 110 
Botswana 27 
Budgetary control 126 
Business process re-engineering 50, 51 
Business schools 28 
Business support services 116 
Canada 22, 89 
Case study 10, 18, 21, 28, 30, 35, 58, 94, 123, 134, 142, 162 
Catalogues 33, 34, 141 
Cataloguing 40, 80 
Childrens' hospital 6 
China 96, 142 
Clusters 42, 43 
Collections management 17, 26, 27, 29, 31, 56, 99, 122, 135 
Communication 66, 
Communication technologies 14, 50, 52, 89, 90, 93, 97, 109, 
Communications 134 
Communities 118 
Comparative study 49 
Competitive advantage 162 



 

 

Complexity theory 73 
Computer applications 10, 131 
Computer networks 78 
Computer software 10,38, 40, 131 
Consumer behaviour 69, 147, 152 
Co-operation 80 
Co-operatives 78, 79 
Cost effectiveness 99 
Costs 54 
Creative and applied arts 5 
Creative writing 113 
Critical success factors 166 
Cross-cultural management 52 
Crowd-sourcing 8 
Culture 52, 136 
Curators  7 
Curricula 114 
Curriculum development 14, 66 121 
Customer loyalty 138 
Customer satisfaction 37, 65, 138, 146 
Customer service management 39 
Customer services quality 152 
Data analysis 74 
Data dissemination practices 2 
Data grid 83 
Data management 90 
Data mining 25, 45 
Data preservation practices 2 
Data publishing 3 
Data security 107, 137, 147 
Data sharing 7 
Data structures 25, 149 
Databases 150, 158 
Decision making 147 
Design 65, 134 
Developing countries 18 
Digital communication systems 90, 113, 153 
Digital libraries 16, 35, 36, 39, 58, 59, 72, 95, 102, 106, 107, 130, 131, 132, 135 
Digital library services 9 
Digital repository 1 
Digital storage 17, 27, 41, 111, 115, 118 
Digitisation strategy 9 
Distribution channels and markets 164 
Document delivery 28, 55, 59, 100, 149 
Document management 31, 74 
Document supply 59, 60 
Education 13, 14, 32, 56, 64, 97, 114, 121, 160, 161, 163 
Education libraries 97 



 

 

Electronic books 59, 99 
Electronic commerce 146, 147 
Electronic data interchange 77 
Electronic document delivery 28, 100 
Electronic journals 122, 128 
Electronic media 26, 28, 68 
Electronic publishing 54, 77 
Empowerment 94 
England 110 
Europe 72, 162 
European Union 72 
Evaluation matrics 43 
Evaluation measures 48 
Evidence-based practice 35, 64 
Extensible markup language 25, 40 
Farsi 86 
Feedback 151 
Fiction 113 
Forests 165 
Free publications 19 
Function evaluation 122, 140 
Generation and dissemination of 
information 18, 19, 20, 111, 164, 166 
Gender 67 
Genealogy 12 
Genetics 133 
Germany 52, 127 
Globalization 51, 53, 89 
Grey literature 26, 60 
Health services 137 
Heritage  27 
Higher education 13, 32, 56, 64, 163 
Historical periods 110 
History 30, 31, 71, 135 
Hospital admission registers 6 
Human capital 98 
Human resource management 94 
Immencive learning 87 
Immigration 11 
Income 153 
Indexing 25 
India 28, 51, 52, 90 
Individual behaviour 67 
Individual psychology 17 
Inferno Operating Systems 83 
Information control 74 
Information exchange 15, 17 
Information facilities 17 
Information literacy 13, 64, 75, 104, 112, 116, 119, 160 



 

 

Information management 32, 65, 107 
Information media 32, 92, 97, 159 
Information profession 112, 129 
Information research 69, 157 
Information retrieval 12, 25, 57, 65, 67, 70, 71, 77, 104, 140, 141, 143, 145, 150, 151 
Information science 114 
Information searches 67 
Information services 41, 78, 80, 96, 117, 131, 157 
Information society 89 
Information strategy 15 
Information systems 37, 38, 39, 137, 
Instant messaging 82 
Institutional repositories 5, 22 
Instructions 13 
Intangible assets 98 
Inter campus service 55 
Interlending 59, 78 
Interlibrary loan 62, 63 

Internet 
18, 24, 67, 68, 77, 79, 97, 101, 102, 109, 137, 138, 143, 147, 148, 

150, 152, 154, 156 
Internet shopping 138, 147, 152, 154 
Interpersonal relations 105 
Intranet 81 
Iran 20, 161 
Ireland 11, 13, 14, 15 
Israel 164 
Jamaica 125 
Japan 136 
Job analysis 121 
Keywords Journals 91 
Knowledge management 21,22,106, 162, 163, 165, 166 
Knowledge management systems 22,166 
Knowledge mapping 66 
Knowledge organizations 22 
Knowledge processes  66 
Knowledge sharing 53, 163, 164 
Kuwait 119 
Language models 42, 44 
Laser scanning 7 
Learning 12, 47, 48, 64, 87, 93, 94, 164 
Leisure activities 12 
Leraning environments 87 
Lexical analysis 87 
Librarians 31, 35, 105, 112, 114, 125, 126, 129, 155, 161 
Librarianship 35, 129 
Libraries 38, 40, 57, 68, 76, 78, 87, 89, 91, 93, 94, 101, 120, 123, 155 
Library 2.0 68, 81, 82, 85 
Library instruction  160 
Library management 95, 98 



 

 

Library services 63, 79, 80, 101 
Library studies 26 
Library systems 106 
Library users 119, 125 
Libya 18 
Lifelong learning 12 
Linear structure equation modelling 139 
Machine learning approach 47 
Malaysia 163 
Maps 123 
Marketing 101 
Markup languages 123 
Mathematical analysis 132 
Media history 71 
Medical information systems 137 
Mobile communication systems 93, 157 
Modeling actions 44 
Monographs 29 
Motivation (psychology) 126 
Multilingual web texes 47 
Museum artefacts 7 
National libraries 58 
National library 9 
National serials catalogue 61 
Networks 76 
New Zealand 33, 34, 136 
Nigeria 41 
Northern Europe 162 
OJIMS project 3 
Online catalogues 33, 141 
Online operations 89, 90 
Open access 19, 60, 90, 91, 111, 127, 129 
Open systems 127, 128, 129 
Oral history 135 
Organizational change 95, 165 
Outsourcing 21, 50, 51, 52 
Overlay Journals 3 
Paired comparisons 132 
Pakistan 105, 117 
Pareto analysis 130 
Partnering 76 
Performance management 98 
Personal metasearch 49 
Philippines 140 
Poland 11 
Portal design 84 
Portals 142 
Preferential text classification 48 



 

 

Pricing 54 
Print media 153 
Privacy 136, 150 
Process planning  68 
Professional education 14 
Program testing 10 
Project management 130, 132 
Project planning     132 
Public administration 139 
Public libraries 88, 103, 116 
Publications 19 
Publishers 153 
Publishing 18, 19, 91, 110, 113, 127 
Purchasing groups 99, 100 
Quality management 23 
Quary-specific clusters 42 
Reading  113 
Reading aids 128 
Recession 103 
Records management 23, 37 
Reference services     155 
Research  14, 19, 30, 31, 32, 91 
Research activity 5 
Research data preservation 2 
Research libraries 95, 96, 122 
Research methods 67 
Research results 133 
Research work 19 
Researchers' view 2 
Resource efficiency 25 
Resource management 72, 142, 144 
Resource sharing 79, 96 
Resources 30, 79, 80, 100, 144 
Return on investment 120 
Risk management 146, 148 
Sciences 3, 18, 20 
Search engines 140, 149, 150, 158 
Search results 42, 133 
Secondary schools 119 
Self esteem  65 
Self managing teams 94 
Semantics 16 
Sentimental analysis 47 
Serials 20, 54, 108, 133 
Serials catalogue 61 
Server selection methods 49 
Shared cataloguing 80 
Skills 13, 64, 114 119, 145, 160 



 

 

Slovenia 80, 122 
Social interaction 11, 109 
Social networks  97 
Social roles  144 
Social values 103 
Society 73, 
South Africa 116 
South East Asia  140 
Spain 139 
Stakeholder analysis 21, 118 
Statistics 32 
Stop word list 86 
Strategic alignment 165 
Students 15, 64, 69, 105, 119, 121 
Supply chain 77 
Supply chain management 164 
Surveys 29 
Swaziland 78 
System documentation 23 
Systems analysis 24 
Systems theory 74 
Tagging 85, 144 
Taiwan 36 
Teaching methods 158 
Team working 53 
Technology 41, 79 
Technology led strategy 141 
Text classification 46, 48 
Theses 115 
Tourism 143 
Trade fairs 164 
Trust 118, 146,147, 148, 152, 154 
Turkey 23 
UK 56, 57, 61, 107, 154 
Undergraduates 30, 158 
United Kingdom 56, 57, 61, 103, 107, 154 
United States of America 69, 95, 101, 103, 121, 124, 126 
Universities 22, 23, 163 
University libraries 34, 41, 82, 102, 105, 117, 127 
University library 84, 142 
User interfaces 22, 33, 57, 148, 154 
User studies  34 
Value analysis 120 
Venezuela 108 
Violence 125 
Virtual banking 148 
Visual media 162 
Web 2.0 4, 10 



 

 

Web services 84 
Web technologies 7 
Wikipedia 81, 156, 157 
Within-document term frequency  46 
Women 26 
Worldwide web 16, 19, 24, 64, 73, 102, 134, 142, 145, 149 
York university 1 

 
 


